
課外活動報名資料
2023-2024 Extracurricular Registration Information

*Please register on www.ncschool.org*
(A) Membership Fee:

(Waived if your child is attending NCS Chinese class this school year)

(B) Activity fee:

Hour(s)
2:00-4:00pm

2:00-4:00pm

3:00-4:00pm

4:00-5:00pm

4:00-5:00pm

3:00-4:00pm

4:00-5:00pm

4:00-5:00pm

4:00-5:00pm

2:00-4:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

Class Name
Basketball 籃球

Pickleball 匹克球

Badminton | Adults 羽毛球 (led by Egret Badminton Club)   

Badminton  |  Kids 羽毛球 (led by Egret Badminton Club) 

Chinese Dance 民族舞蹈 

Tai-Chi 太極拳 (led by Panda Kung Fu & Tai-Chi Academy)

Kung Fu  功夫 (led by Panda Kung Fu & Tai-Chi Academy)

Chinese Yoyo 扯鈴

AP Chinese AP中文

Chinese Mahjong 麻將

Flower Art 插花

$30

Tuition (per school year)
$180

$180

$330

$330

$330

$330

$330

$180

$330

$30

$70

1. Fall semester class begins on 08/27/2023; Spring semester class begins on 1/14/2024.
2. Late fee of $25.00 will be incurred after 09/17/2023 for returning students.
3. $25 service fee will be accessed for any returned check. No refund after 09/17/2023 for Fall semester and after

1/28/2024 for Spring semester.
4. Please make the check payable to Naperville Chinese School and mail to:

NCS Registration
P.O. Box 295
Naperville, IL 60566

5. Payment can also be made via Zelle/QuickPay. School account is ncschoolpay@gmail.com

***NCS reserves the right to change or cancel the class if minimum enrollment requirement is not met***

mailto:ncschoolpay@gmail.com



