

課外活動報名資料

2023-2024 Extracurricular Registration Information

Please register on www.ncschool.org

(A) Membership Fee:

(Waived if your child is attending NCS Chinese class this school year) \$30

(B) Activity fee:

<u>Class Name</u>	Hour(s)	Tuition (per school year)
Basketball 籃球	2:00-4:00pm	\$180
Pickleball 匹克球	2:00-4:00pm	\$180
Badminton Adults 羽毛球 (led by Egret Badminton Club)	3:00-4:00pm	\$330
Badminton Kids 羽毛球 (led by Egret Badminton Club)	4:00-5:00pm	\$330
Chinese Dance 民族舞蹈	4:00-5:00pm	\$330
Tai-Chi 太極拳 (led by Panda Kung Fu & Tai-Chi Academy)	3:00-4:00pm	\$330
Kung Fu 功夫 (led by Panda Kung Fu & Tai-Chi Academy)	4:00-5:00pm	\$330
Chinese Yoyo 扯鈴	4:00-5:00pm	\$180
AP Chinese AP中文	4:00-5:00pm	\$330
Chinese Mahjong 麻將	2:00-4:00pm	\$30
Flower Art 插花	2:00-3:00pm	\$70

- 1. Fall semester class begins on 08/27/2023; Spring semester class begins on 1/14/2024.
- 2. Late fee of \$25.00 will be incurred after 09/17/2023 for returning students.
- 3. \$25 service fee will be accessed for any returned check. No refund after 09/17/2023 for Fall semester and after 1/28/2024 for Spring semester.
- 4. Please make the check payable to **Naperville Chinese School** and mail to:

NCS Registration

P.O. Box 295

Naperville, IL 60566

5. Payment can also be made via Zelle/QuickPay. School account is ncschoolpay@gmail.com

NCS reserves the right to change or cancel the class if minimum enrollment requirement is not met